

St. Anthony Preschool & Child Care Options & Rates

A Ministry of St. Anthony Parish

Monthly Rate Schedule Effective July 1, 2026 through June 30, 2027

Hours of Operation: 7:00 am to 5:30 pm



Child's Name (first, middle, last):

Please check the boxes that apply. Multiple child discount: 5% for the oldest child

Enrollment Period Beginning: July September Both

| Drop Off Time | Pick Up Time | | |
|--|------------------|---------------------------------------|----------------------|
| Infants 6 weeks through 12 months | | | 3 Days: Please Check |
| Full day care | 3 days | \$1685.00 per Month | M T W |
| | 5 days | \$1985.00 per Month | Th F |
| Young Toddlers & Toddlers 13 through 24 months | | | 3 Days: Please Check |
| Full day care | 3 days | \$1585.00 per Month | M T W |
| | 5 days | \$1890.00 per Month | Th F |
| Older Toddler 25 months Plus + | | | 3 Days: Please Check |
| Full day care | 3 days | \$1565.00 per Month | M T W |
| | 5 days | \$1795.00 per Month | Th F |
| 3 Year Old - Monthly Rates | 3 days \$1480.00 | 8:00 AM to 1:00 PM 3 days \$945.00 | 3 Days: Please Check |
| Full Day Only | 5 days \$1760.00 | 5 days \$1140.00 | M T W |
| 4 & 5 Year Old - Monthly Rates | 3 days \$1480.00 | 8:00 AM to 1:00 PM 3 days \$945.00 | 3 Days: Please Check |
| Full Day Only | 5 days \$1760.00 | 5 days \$1140.00 | M T W |
| | | | Th F |

Additional Fees and Policies

- ★ All Rates are for a maximum of 9 hours a day.
- ★ Late Pick-up (after contract time) \$5.00 per minute.
- ★ Children 3 years and older must be potty trained.

Please see the parent handbook for the definition of "Potty Trained"

All payments will be made through FACTS tuition management.